SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

NV

NV

WHITE

2023

2021

2023

2023

2023

2022

ROSE

2024

BANDINI PROSECCO
Glera

TAITTINGER ¢BRUT RESERVE’
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

CASTELLO DI RONCADE
Pinot Grigio

TENUTA SANT'ANTONIO 'VIGNA MONTE CERIANI' SOAVE
Garganega

PATRICK SULLIVAN
Chardonnay - Org/Min

DR LOOSEN 'DR L DRY'
Riesling

DOG POINT
Sauvignon Blanc - Org/Veg

BENJAMIN LEROUX 'BOURGOGNE BLANC'
Chardonnay (Coravin) - Org

RAMEAU D'OR
Grenache, Cinsault, Mourvedre

SKIN CONTACT

2022

2024

RED

2022

2023

2020

2022

2021

2018

Org - Organic / Bio - Biodynamic / Min - Minimal Intervention / Veg - Vegan / Skin -

CONTE D'ATTIMIS-MANIAGO 'RAMATO'
Pinot Grigio - Min

JAUMA 'A THOUSAND FIRES'
Chenin Blanc, Sauvignon Blanc - Org/Min

JILLY 'LONE RANGER' (CHILLED)
Nero di Troia - Min

TARRAWARRA 'ESTATE'
Pinot Noir

VILLA TRASQUA 'CHIANTI CLASSICO'
Sangiovese - Org

BRICCO MAIOLICA ‘LANGHE DOC’
Nebbiolo - Org

TAIT 'BASKET PRESS OLD VINES'
Shiraz

IL PARADISO DI FRASSINA 'BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO DOCG'

Sangiovese Grosso (Coravin) - Min/Bio

BY THE GLASS

Veneto

Champagne

Veneto

Veneto

East Gippsland

Mosel

Marlborough

Burgundy

Cotes de Provence

Friuli

Adelaide Hills

Central Ranges

Yarra Valley

Toscana

Piemonte

Barossa Valley

Toscana

ITA

FRA

ITA

ITA

AUS

GER

NZL

FRA

FRA

ITA

AUS

AUS

AUS

ITA

ITA

AUS

AUS

15

34

17

21

19

16

20

45

18

22

21

21

19

21

27

26

49

Skin Contact



WINE BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING

NV BANDINI PROSECCO Veneto ITA 65
Glera

2021 SANTUS 'BRUT' FRANCIACORTA DOCG Lombardia ITA 179

Chardonnay, Pinot Nero - Org

2024 NOW 'LAKE OF STARS' PET NAT Barossa Valley AUS 59
Sauvignon Blanc, Prieto Picudo - Org/Min/Skin

CHAMPAGNE

NV TAITTINGER ¢BRUT RESERVE’ Champagne FRA 199
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

NV HUGUENOT TASSIN 'SIGNATURE' BLANC DE NOIRS Champagne FRA 209
Pinot Noir - Org/Min

NV LARMANDIER-BERNIER 'LATITUDE' BLANC DE BLANCS Champagne FRA 335
Chardonnay - Bio

NV LAHERTE FRERES 'ROSE DE MEUNIER' Champagne FRA 305
Pinot Meunier - Org/Min

NV JMSELEQUE 'SOLESSENCE' Champagne FRA 289
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier - Bio/Min

NV AGRAPART & FILS 'TERROIRS' BLANC DE BLANCS GRAND CRU Champagne FRA 410
Chardonnay - Min/Org

2011 TAITTINGER ¢BLANC DE BLANCS’ COMTES DE CHAMPAGNE Champagne FRA 759
Chardonnay

Org - Organic / Bio - Biodynamic / Min - Minimal Intervention / Veg - Vegan / Skin - Skin Contact



LIGHT & AROMATIC WHITES

2023 CASTELLO DI RONCADE
Pinot Grigio

2017 VINDEN ESTATE 'RESERVE'
Semillon - Org/Min

2023 MINISTRY OF CLOUDS
Riesling - Min
2023 DOG POINT
Sauvignon Blanc - Org/Veg
2022 DOMAINE TINEL-BLONDELET 'FRETOY' SANCERRE
Sauvignon Blanc - Min/Org/Veg
2022 HUGEL
Riesling
2023 DR LOOSEN 'DR L DRY'
Riesling

FRESH & MINERAL WHITES

2021 LIVON 'FRIULANO'
Friulano

2023 COLTERENZIO 'ALTKIRSCH'
Chardonnay - Org

2023 CASCINA CHICCO 'ROERO ARNEIS'
Arneis

2023 CIU' CIU'
Pecorino - Org/Veg

2022 CANTINE DI MARZO
Greco di Tufo

2023 TENUTA SCUOTTO 'FIANO D'AVELLINO DOCG'
Fiano - Org

BY THE BOTTLE

Veneto ITA 79
Hunter Valley AUS 125
Clare Valley AUS 89
Marlborough NZL 90
Loire FRA 129

Alsace FRA 135

Mosel GER 75

Friuli ITA 109

Alto Adige ITA 103
Piemonte ITA 109
Marche ITA 89
Campania ITA 112
Campania ITA 103

Org - Organic / Bio - Biodynamic / Min - Minimal Intervention / Veg - Vegan / Skin - Skin Contact



WINE BY THE BOTTLE

TEXTURAL WHITES

2021 TENUTA SANT'ANTONIO 'VIGNA MONTE CERIANI' SOAVE Veneto ITA 94
Garganega

2021 BERTANI 'SOAVE CLASSICO DOC' Veneto ITA 139
Garganega

2023 AGRIPUNICA 'SAMAS' ISOLA DE NURAGHI IGT Sardegna ITA 99

Vermentino, Chardonnay - Org/Min

2021 GLEN GARVALD Yarra Valley AUS 98
Marsanne Roussane

2023 PATRICK SULLIVAN East Gippsland AUS 89
Chardonnay - Org/Min

2023 POLPERRO Mornington Peninsula AUS 132
Chardonnay - Org/Bio/Min

2022 DOMAINE VRIGNAUD 'CHABLIS' Burgundy FRA 149
Chardonnay - Org/Min

2022 BENJAMIN LEROUX 'BOURGOGNE BLANC' Burgundy FRA 219
Chardonnay - Org

2022 DOMAINE PIERRE LABET BOURGOGNE BLANC VIEILLES VIGNES Burgundy FRA 319
Chardonnay - Org/Bio

Org - Organic / Bio - Biodynamic / Min - Minimal Intervention / Veg - Vegan / Skin - Skin Contact



ROSE

2024
2022
2022

2020

RAMEAU D'OR
Grenache, Cinsault, Mourvedre

GRACI ETNA ROSATO
Nerello Mascalese - Org

BY OTT 'CLOS MIREILLE COEUR DE GRAIN'
Grenache, Cinsault - Org

DOMAINE DE LA BEGUDE 'L'IRREDUCTIBLE'
Mourvedre, Grenache - Org/Min

SKIN CONTACT

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2023

2024

2022

2023

CONTE D'ATTIMIS-MANIAGO 'RAMATO'
Pinot Grigio - Min

NICOLINI 'AMBROSIA'
Malvasia - Bio/Min

ALOIS LAGEDER
Pinot Grigio - Bio/Min

TENUTA FORESTO 'FAVONIO'
Moscato Bianco - Bio/Min

CIRELLI 'ANFORA' TREBBIANO D'ABRUZZO
Trebbiano Abruzzo - Org/Min

SCORPO 'BESTIA'
Pinot Grigio - Min

JILLY ¢BANANA GIRL’
Sauvignon Blanc - Min

SHOBBROOK
Riesling - Bio/Min

JAUMA 'A THOUSAND FIRES'

Chenin Blanc, Sauvignon Blanc - Org/Min

BY THE BOTTLE

Cotes de Provence FRA 85
Sicilia ITA 110

Cotes de Provence FRA 189
Bandol en Provence FRA 199
Friuli ITA 99

Friuli ITA 150

Alto Adige ITA 98
Piemonte ITA 134

Abruzzo ITA 172

Mornington Peninsula AUS 109
Central Ranges AUS 89
Barossa Valley AUS 99
Adelaide Hills AUS 98

Org - Organic / Bio - Biodynamic / Min - Minimal Intervention / Veg - Vegan / Skin - Skin Contact



LIGHT & FRUIT DRIVEN REDS

2021 GRACI ETNA ROSSO
Nerello Mascalese, Nerello Cappuccio - Org
2023 TARRAWARRA ESTATE
Pinot Noir
2023 POLPERRO
Pinot Noir - Org/Bio/Min
2024 FROGMORE CREEK
Pinot Noir - Org/Min
2022 JILLY 'LONE RANGER'
Nero di Troia - Min
2023 YANGARRA 'GSM'
Grenache, Shiraz, Mourvedre - Org/Bio/Min
2022 DOMAINE LOUIS-CLAUDE DESVIGNES
BEAUJOLAIS ROUGE L'AUBE A JAVERNIERES
Gamay - Org/Min
2021 BENJAMIN LEROUX 'LES HAUTS JARRONS'

SAVIGNY-LES-BEAUNE 1ER CRU
Pinot Noir - Org

MEDIUM & DRY REDS

2018 LIVON 'PICOTIS'
Schiopettino

2018 TIEFENBRUNNER 'TURMHOF'
Lagrein - Org

2022 BRICCO MAIOLICA ‘LANGHE DOC’
Nebbiolo

2019 MARCHESI DI BAROLO 'ROCCHERI' NEBBIOLO D'ALBA
Nebbiolo

2019 PELISSERO 'NUBIOLA' BARBARESCO DOCG
Nebbiolo

2019 GIACOMO FENOCCHIO 'BUSSIA' BAROLO DOCG
Nebbiolo - Org

2020 VILLA TRASQUA 'CHIANTI CLASSICO'
Sangiovese - Org

2016 PACINA 'ROSSO IGT'
Sangiovese - Bio/Min

2015 COLSANTO 'ROSSO DI MONTEFALCO'
Sangiovese, Sagrantino - Org

2022 OCCHIPINTI 'SP68 R0OSSO'
Nero D'Avola, Frappato - Org/Bio/Min

2022 KOERNER 'THE CLARE'

Cab Sauvignon, Cab Franc, Grenache, Malbec - Org/Min

Org - Organic / Bio - Biodynamic / Min - Minimal Intervention / Veg -

BY THE BOTTLE

Sicilia

Yarra Valley

Mornington Peninsula

Tasmania

Central Ranges

McLaren Vale

Beaujolais

Burgundy

Friuli

Alto Adige

Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte

Toscana

Toscana

Umbria

Sicilia

Clare Valley

Vegan / Skin -

ITA 135
AUS 84
AUS 152
AUS 104
AUS 99
AUS 97
FRA 109
FRA 390
ITA 189
ITA 129
ITA 129
ITA 199
ITA 259
ITA 330
ITA 99
ITA 159
ITA 109
ITA 125
AUS 99

Skin Contact



FULL BODIED & JUICY REDS

2018

2015

2021

2021

2022

2022

2015

2021

202

2023

BY THE BOTTLE

IL PARADISO DI FRASSINA 'BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO DOCG' Toscana
Sangiovese Grosso - Bio/Min

VILLA TRASQUA 'TRASGAIA' ROSSO IGT Toscana
Cabernet Sauvignon, Sangiovese, Cabernet Franc - Org

COLLE FLORIDO 'SALVO' Abruzzo
Montepulciano - Bio/Min

CANTINE MATRONE 'TERRITORIO DE MATRONI' LACRYMA CHRISTIS Campania
Piedirosso, Aglianico

MASSERIA LI VELI 'ORION' Puglia
Primitivo

AGRIPUNICA 'MONTESSU ISOLA DE NURAGHI IGT' Sardegna
Carignano, Cabernet Sauvignon - Org/Min

SAVATERRE Beechworth
Shiraz - Bio/Min

TAIT 'BASKET PRESS OLD VINES' Barossa Valley
Shiraz

YALUMBA 'PARADOX' Barossa Valley
Shiraz

CULLEN '"EPHRAIM' Margaret River

Malbec, Petit Verdot - Bio/Min

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

219

198

119

119

89

114

199

121

131

168

Org - Organic / Bio - Biodynamic / Min - Minimal Intervention / Veg - Vegan / Skin - Skin Contact



SPIRITS

VODKA
SKYY

ARCHIE ROSE
BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE

BELUGA

GIN

BROOKIE’S 'DRY'

BROOKIE'S 'SLOW'

BROOKIE'S 'SHIRL THE PEARL CUMQUAT GIN'
BROOKIE’S 'TURKISH DELIGHT'
FOUR PILLARS 'RARE DRY'

FOUR PILLARS 'OLIVE LEAF'
FOUR PILLARS 'BLOODY SHIRAZ'
BOMBAY 'SAPPHIRE'

HENDRICK’S

TANQUERAY 'TEN'

THE BOTANIST

MALFY 'GRAPEFRUIT ROSA'

MARTIN MILLERS

TEQUILA
ESPOLON'BLANCO'
ARETTE 'BLANCO'
CASAMIGOS 'BLANCO'
OCHO 'BLANCO'
FORTALEZA 'BLANCO'
DON JULIO 'REPOSADO'
FORTALEZA 'REPOSADO'
CLASE AZUL 'REPOSADO'
FORTALEZA 'ANEJO'

DON JULIO '1942 ANEJO'

JOSE CUERVO 'RESERVA DE FAMILIA EXTRA ANEJO'

MEZCAL

VERDE 'MOMENTO ORGANIC'

LOS SIETE 'MISTERIO'S'

NUESTRA SOLEDAD ¢SAN LUIS DEL RIO’

Illinois
Sydney
Zyradow
Picardy

Siberia

Byron Bay
Byron Bay
Byron Bay

Byron Bay

Healesville
Healesville
Healesville

Laverstoke

Girvan

Cameron Bridge

Islay
Amalfi

London

Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco

Jalisco

Oaxaca
Oaxaca

Oaxaca

USA
AUS
POL
FRA

RUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
ENG
SCT
SCT
SCT
ITA

ENG

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX

MEX

MEX
MEX
MEX

12
13
14
15

15

13
13
13
13
14
16
16
13
16
19
16
14

14

13
14
16
19
25
25
28
49
36
44

44

16
19
20



SPIRITS

RUM

HAVANA CLUB 3

SAILOR JERRY 'SPICED'

APPLETON ESTATE '8 YEAR OLD RESERVE'
DIPLOMATICO 'RESERVA EXLUSIVA'
ZACAPA '23 SOLERA GRAN RESERVA'

EL DORADO '15 YEAR OLD'

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY
CHIVAS REGAL '12 YEAR OLD'
JOHNNY WALKER 'BLACK LABEL'

JOHNNY WALKER 'BLUE LABEL'

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY
GLENFIDDICH '12 YEAR OLD SPECIAL RESERVE'
GLENMORANGIE 'LASANTA PORT FINISH'
GLENLIVET '15 YEAR OLD FRENCH OAK'
LAPHROAIG '10 YEAR OLD'

MACALLAN '12 YEAR OLD SHERRY CASK'

AMERICAN WHISKEY

WOODFORD RESERVE

SAZERAC RYE

WILD TURKEY RYE

EAGLE RARE '10 YEAR OLD STRAIGHT BOURBON'

WILD TURKEY '1e1'

AUSTRALIAN WHISKY
STARWARD 'SOLERA'

STARWARD 'GINGER BEER CASK #7'
CAPE BYRON SINGLE MALT

THE GOSPEL 'SOLERA' RYE

JAPANESE WHISKY

NIKKA 'COFFEY GRAIN'

NIKKA '"FROM THE BARREL'

NIKKA '"YOICHI' SINGLE MALT

SUNTORY 'TOKI BLENDED' Yamazaki,

SUNTORY 'YAMAZAKI 12' SINGLE MALT

San Jose
Virgin Islands
Siloah

La Miel

Zacapa

Demerara River

Speyside
Speyside
Speyside

Speyside
Highland
Speyside

Islay
Highland

Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky

Kentucky

Melbourne
Melbourne
Byron Bay

Melbourne

Miyagi
Yoichi
Yoichi
Hakushu, Chita

Yamazaki

CuB
USA
JAM
VEN
GTM

GUY

SCT
SCT

SCT

SCT
SCT
SCT
SCT

SCT

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

13
12
16
19
20

19

14

13

44

17
22
29
21

28

13
17
13
18

16

21

24

20

18

25
22
36
20

75



SPIRITS

AMARO - 45ML
AVERNA

CYNAR

FERNET 'BRANCA'
FERNET 'BRANCA MENTA'
MONTENEGRO

IMBROGLIO

CAFFO VECCHIO 'AMARO DEL CAPO'

LIQUEUR - 45ML

TOMMY’S 'LIMONCELLO' LEMON LIQUEUR
BROOKIE’S 'MAC' MACADAMIA LIQUEUR
RHUBI MISTELLE 'RHUBARB' LIQUEUR
FRANGELICO

DISARONNO AMARETTO

GALLIANO SAMBUCA

CHARTREUSE VERTE

BRANDY & GRAPPA

HINE RARE VSOP COGNAC

ADORNO GRAPPA SAUVIGNON BLANC
ADORNO GRAPPA FALANGHINA

FORTIFIED & SWEET WINES - 60ML
REGAL ROUGE LIVELY WHITE

PIXIE RED VERMOUTH BLEND

PENFOLDS GRANDFATHER RARE TAWNY PORT

LUSTAU PEDRO XIMENEZ SAN EMILIO

Sicily
Venice

Milan

Milan
Bologna
Marrickville

Calabria

Melbourne
Byron Bay
Victoria
Canale
Saronno
Livorno

Isére

Jarnac
Yamba

Yamba

New South Wales
New South Wales
South Australia

Andalusia

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUS

ITA

AUS
AUS
AUS
ITA
ITA
ITA

FRA

FRA
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS

SPA

18

13

19

18

15

15

15

14

15

15

13

14

16

18

22
15

15

15
14
25

18



